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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓        ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Cold Bath Lager 330ml Can (4.2% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Malt, BARLEY, Ale Hops. (Gluten Free). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Cold Bath Pale Ale 330ml Can (3.8% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops, BARLEY, Filtered Water.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Cold Bath IPA 330ml Can (5.2% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops, Pilsner Malt, Yeast. 



 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Toast Grassroots Pale Ale 330ml Can (4.1% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: UK Cascade, Azacca, El Dorado, Jester, Citra. Malts: Pale Malt, Malted WHEAT, Malted OATS, 

Companion Surplus Bread.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains WHEAT, BARLEY, OATS. May contain RYE.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Toast New Dawn Session IPA 330ml Can (4.3% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Amarillo, Azacca, Mosaic; Malts: Pale Ale Malt, Malted OATS, Companion Surplus Bread. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains WHEAT, BARLEY and OATS. May contain RYE.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 



 

 

Product Name: Toast Rise Up Lager 330ml Can (4.6% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Challenger, Sovereign. Malts: Lager Malt, Companion Surplus Bread.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains WHEAT and BARLEY. May contain RYE.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Freedom Brewery Freedom Lager 330ml Can (4% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Spring Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Freedom Brewery Freedom Pilsner 330ml Can (4.4% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Spring Water, BARLEY, Hops (Saaz & Centennial), Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 



 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Freedom Brewery Freedom Sesh 330ml Can (3.4% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, BARLEY, OATS, Hops (Challenger, Kazbec), Yeast. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Thornbridge Lukas Helles Lager 330ml Can (4.2% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Hallertauer. Malts (Gluten Removed): Pale, Carapils, Wheat.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Thornbridge Jaipur Indian Pale Ale 330ml Can (5.9%) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Chinook, Centennial, Ahtanum, Simcoe, Columbus, Cascade. MALTS: Maris Otter. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Harviestoun Brewery Schiehallion Craft Lager 330ml Can (4.8% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, Malted WHEAT, Hops: Challenger, H.Herbrucker, Celeia, Bobek. Malt: Lager Malt, 

WHEAT Malt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Full Circle Brewery Rotator 330ml Can (5.2% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Idaho 7, Citra. BARLEY. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Full Circle Brewery Hoop APA 330ml Can (4.8% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Cascade, Chinook. BARLEY. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT (Gluten Free). 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Full Circle Brewery Repeater SIPA 330ml Can (4.2% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Brewed with a blend of Centennial, Amarillo, and Mosaic Hops. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains BARLEY, OATS and WHEAT.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Allendale Brewery Dirty Deeds Beer 330ml Can (6.6% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Galaxy, Cascade, Vic Secret. Malts: Pale Ale, Cara, OATS, WHEAT.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains BARLEY and cereals containing GLUTEN. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Allendale Brewery Wanderlust Beer 330ml Can (6.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Hops: Zeus, Cascade, Centennial, Citra, Mosaic. MALT: Pale, OAT.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Small Beer IPA 330ml Can (2.3% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Organic Malted BARLEY, Organic OATS, Organic Hops and Yeast. (Gluten Free). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Small Beer Hazy 330ml Can (2.6% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT, Hops and Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Small Beer Pale 330ml Can (2.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, Hops and Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   



 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Small Beer Lager 330ml Can (2.1% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, OATS, Hops and Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Brew Dog Wingman Session IPA 330ml Can (4.3% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops (Ahtanum, Chinook, Citra, HBC 692, Mosaic, Simcoe), Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Brew Dog Lost Lager 330ml Can (4.5% ABV) 

 



 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY (Pilsner), Hops, Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Brew Dog Punk IPA 330ml Can (5.4% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: Water, Malted BARLEY, Hops, Yeast.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

 


